DESCRIPTION
NVS-L1002020WS is a Wall mount speaker made of plastic enclosure. This speaker have 70V/100V built-in transformer and 4” driver unit that
delivers 20W power output. The 70V/100V transmission is realized in a high-voltage, low-current mode, which makes longer distance
transmission and parallel connection of multiple speakers possible. It is suitable for schools, offices, supermarkets etc.
FEATURES
High Quality ABS Plastic body
Wide Frequency Response
Corrosion resistant
Most modern and easy fitting method
Specifications
Model NVS-L1002020WS
Material ABS Plastic
Driver Unit 4'' x 1
Rated Power 20W
Frequency Response 160Hz- 20KHz
Sensitivity (1m, 1w) 88dB ±2dB
Maximum SPL (1m) 101dB ±2dB
Input Voltage/Impedance 70V/100V, 8Ω
Power Rating Options @70V 2.5/5/10/20W
Power Rating Options @100V 5/10/20W
Power Rating Options @8Ω 20W
Coverage angle(HxV) 170°x110°
Input Connector Two-wire cable
Operating temperature -25℃~+55℃
Weight 1.5kg
Dimension (HxWxD) 198x151x127mm
W
al
l M
ou
nt
 S
pe
ak
er
NVS-L1002020WS
Wall Mount Speaker 20W
             1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-L1002020WS Wall Mount Speaker 20W 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User manual 01
NVS-L1002020WS
Wall Mount Speaker 20W
             2